PPE N95 Masks Pennsylvania

Business Name City, PA Point of Contact Phone Number |Email Website
DiaVac Biotech Co, Bala Cynwyd James Yoh 609-335-1634  |Jimmy.yoh@diavacbiotech.net www.Diavasbiotech.nat
Bal Tactical Beaver Atul Dhuria 612-384-1633  [atul.dhuria@baltactical.com www.baltactical.com
Simma International Berwyn Ihor Terleckyj 973-479-7110 |Lterleckyj@verizon.net https://evari .wixsite com/simma
Signature Emergency Products Boothwyn Tom Gillespie 888-693-9162 |sales@sepems.com http://sepems.com/
Proforma Print Marketing Chadds Ford Bob Manning 610-458-4777 |bob.manning@proforma.com www.proformaprintmarketing.com
Demone Enterprise Chalfont Simone Fraser 267-322-1679 |info@demoneenterprise.com www.demoneenterprise.com
JESCO Projects (North America) Corp East Stroudsburg |Yash Rawal 347-774-5047 Eash@esco-usa.rom
Lili Clarke, Inc. East Stroudsburg |Emmanual Voissard |610-908-2272 |evoissard@liliclarkehair.com www.liliclarkehair.com
Easton International, Inc. Easton Russell Klein 201-819-9158  |russ@eastoninternational.com https://www.eastoninternational.com,
Ramshield, Inc Exton Samantha Partovi 215-767-9731 |sales@ramshieldinc.com www.ramshieldinc.com
Red Orange Narth America Fort Washintan Christopher Gross 610-217-5262 |christopher.gross@redorange.com redorange.com
JEMIC Shielding Technology Harrisburg Clark Hammaker 717-232-1030 |hammaker@jemic.com
Devon MD LLC King of Prussia lan Michel 610-213-0772 |imichel®intersectenergy.com www.devonmd.com
DRS Product Returns LLC Leespart Andrew Yeager 610-500-2203 |ayeager@drsreturns.com www.drsreturns.com
Biopeptek Pharmaceuticals Malvern Albert Zhao 610-643-4881 |albertzhao@biopeptek.com https://biopeptek.com
Keeler USA Malvern John Risley 484-804-2288 |Jrisley@keelerusa.com www.keelerusa.com
Plan Performance Group DBA Clara Care Mechanicsburg  |Richard Zepp 717-542-6770 |rich@claracarehealth.com
Adiya Montgomery Alexander Mercon  |561-405-1249  |alexandermercon@hotmail.com www.adiyapharma.com/
SAARI GROUP LLC New Castle Ryan Saari 017-597-3984 |RYANSAARI7Z@GMAIL.COM
Suburban Trend Movement Norristown Yoon Jung 215-620-5509  |ejung83@gmail.com
Pop! Promos Philadelphia Mark Renaldo 484-866-0209 |mark.ppe@poppromos.com WWW.DOPPIOmos.com, -promos-ppe,
One Click Health Philadelphia David Hatooka 215-378-4122 |dhatooka@gmail.com https://www.oneclickdme.com/
Maintenance Matrix Philadelphia Charles Breslin 267-259-7654 chasbres%mmcast.net www.maintenancematrix.com
MSI Precision Specialty Instruments Phoenixville Daonald Seavey 610-935-8181 |don@msipr: jon.com www.msiprecision.com
Pacific Apex partnership Pottsville Shann Lin 570-691-7523  |shannlin@pvi-vision.com
Brylex Southampton Patrick Hindman 215-859-6460 | patrick@brylex.com www.bry-lex.com
Brylex Southampton Patrick Hindman 215-859-6460 | patrick@brylex.com www.bry-lex.com
Vizi Warminster Michael Loughran 267-404-7406  |Mloughran@vizirocks.com www.ViziRocks.com
Medical Depot Inc West Chester Jiten Gohel 484-049-1350 |jiten| mail.com
Mountain Productions Inc Wilkes-Barre Jon Berry 570-308-7066 |jberry@mountainproductions.com Httgs:!gshagmtn.comi:olledionsghea Ith-care
Pixelrise LLC Yardley Joseph Vela 631-805-8506 |joe@pixelrise.org pixelrise.org
PPE N95 Masks Other US States
Business Name State Point of Contact Phone Number |Email Website
Trade of Amta dba Boxer Tool California Jeremiah James 785-545-3790 |jeremiah@boxertool.com www.boxertool.com
Proline Industrial California Geri Lazar 816-604-0859 |Geri@prolineindustrial.com www.prolineindustrial.com
Noah Troth LLC California Ke Chen 408-332-6836 |kurtxchen@gmail.com
Eclat Commerce, Inc California Timothy Rettele 818-415-2091 |timothy@eclatcommerce.com www.eclatcommerce.com
Corona Recovery Fund Florida David Rakower 813-484-7271 |sourcing@coronarecoveryfund.com www.cornnarecovegfund.com
Global Marketing Enterprises Georgia Jeffrey Hamsher 610-551-8577 |jhamsher@gmepetroleum.com www.gmagetroleumwrn
Instock Masks LLC Massachusetts  [Michael Shen 732-614-9132  |instockmasks@gmail.com www.Instockmasks.com
Rawsource Minnesota Matt Danielson 651-226-9761 |matt@rawsource.com WWW.rawsource.com
PuraVita Nevada Blake Rogers 571-213-2519 |Blakealexanderrogers@gmail.com www.puravitalmedical.com
APW Medical New Jersey Jared Vander Weel |585-415-5590 |jnrinvestorslic@gmail.com
Multipower International, Inc. New Jersey Qiang Gs 973-727-0327 |aiangge 9599@yahoo.com
Splendid Group Itd. New Jersey Nicolas Frison 772-404 4259  |nico@splendid.group http://splendid.group/
Laurel & Mullholland LTD New Jersey Mike Bastian 424-645-8296 |salesdept@decodeltd.com
Chinese Entrance Advisors, LLC / DBA HealthStim New York Samantha Gardner |305-979-1781 |Samantha8873@hotmail.com www.healthstim.com
FRC Global Group LLC New York Richard Cohen 631-252-4169 |richard@freglobalgroup.com
Imperial Global Solutions, Ltd. New York Jeff Weintraub 917-952-3062  |jeff@imperialgls.com www.imperialgls.com/covid19
Prestige International Sales Co.,Ltd New York Steve Kenger 516-845-8447 |skenger@prestigeglobalcoltd.com www.prestigeglobalcoltd.com
Revival New York New York Todd Newhouse 818-462-3027 |tnewhouse@ revivalnewyork.com
Mask On Every Face New York Jared Vander Weel |585-415-5590 |jared@maskoneveryface.com
Proforma Boathouse Printing New York David Ferry 607-727-8540 |david.fe: roforma.com www.proforma.com/boathouse
RB Medical Supply Ohio |Nathan Ingrao 716-367-0958 |Nathan.Ingrso@rbsigma.com www.rbsigma.com
R solutions, LTD Ohio Rob Adelstein 440-336-4187  |radelstein@rsolutions.us
MCF Company Tennessee Tesina Painter 817-204-8142  |tesina@stratacommercial.com
XACT XPRESSIONS - COVID-19 Safety Supplies Texas Bradley Wallin 260-433-8129 |bwallin.xact@gmail.com
Tofte Enterprises Texas Joel Tofte 281-253-8939 |grant@tofteentarprises.com tofteenterprises.com
Gentox Medical Services Utah Uriah Kennedy B801-900-8800 |ukennedy@gentoxmedicalservices.com |www.GentoxMedicalServices.com
ApexOxygen Washington Ren Schouten 949-433-0938 |ronschouten@sbcglobal.net WWW.apexoXygen.com
CIDER CREATION CO., LTD. Washington Shiwei Han 857-210-5896 |sainiivaa@gmail.com
WOLFENTINA GLOBAL HEALTH LLC Wyoming Joe lalacci 800-428-8330 |joei@virusppesupplies.com http://virusppesupplies.com
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B60-305-4180 | Darcy.Gilbert@outlook.com
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Touchless Thermometer

651-226-9761 | mant@rawsource.com

218-330-G609 | hsteinke@sync city

424-645-9296  |salesdept@decodeltd.com

Infrared Thermometer

Non-Contact infrared Thermometers

Touchless Thermometer

B18-462-3027 |tnewhouse@revivalnewyoark.com
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347-508-9441 | hello@hirehat com

716-367-0958 |Nathan.Ingrao@rhsizma.com

260-433-8129 |bwallinxact 3il.com
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949-433-0938 _ |ronschouten@sbeziobal.net

MCT Pro Tools & Five Factory Group Florida Kevin DelValle 631-278-9127
JessupCare Pharmacy Maryland
Rawsource Minnesota
Syne City, LLC Nevada
Laure| & Mullholland LTD New lersey
Revival New York New York
Harper Solutions LLC New York
RB Medical Supply Ohio

XACT XPRESSIONS - COVID-19 Safety Supplies | Texas
ApexOxygen Texas
WOLFENTINA GLOBAL HEALTH LLC Wyoming
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Infrared Thermometer
Digital Thermometer

Infrared Thermometer




	Page 1
	Page 2

